Product Datasheet
Product Information
The Sartocheck® 5 Plus represents the ideal intersection point of today’s most relevant industry requirements for filter integrity
testing within demanding GMP environments. A combination of a unique approach to Quality Risk Management (QRM)
as well as optimal data integrity, intuitive usability, and minimized risk factors for Health, Safety, and Environment (HSE) set a
new standard for filter integrity test devices.
Sartocheck® 5 Plus
Filter Tester

mid of 2024
8 9
Ordering Information
Sartocheck® Filter Tester
Description Article No.
Sartocheck® 5 Filter Tester 26787---FT
Equipment included in 26787---FT
Sartocheck® 5 Filter Tester
Inlet tubing for compressed gas 2m (26787---IT)
Test tubing 2 m (26787---TT---02)
Test certificate
Calibration certificate
Installation and operating instructions
Power cord (region-specific)
Screw driver (T20 × 100) for fixation of cables
Networking cable (RJ45)
Printer cable (USB)
Accessories and Spare Parts
Description Article No.
USB printer (without paper) YDP30
Archivable paper 90 m and ink ribbon 69Y03285
Archivable self-adhesive paper 90 m and ink
ribbon
69Y03286
Thermal paper 5 rolls of 24 m 69Y03287
Self-adhesive thermal paper 5 rolls
of 13 m
69Y03288
Inlet tubing for compressed gas 2 m 26787---IT
Test tubing 2 m 26787---TT---02
Test tubing 5 m 26787---TT---05
Test tubing 15 m 26787---TT---15
Test tubing for external venting 26787---TT-AKEV
Complete tubing-cable wrap for AKEV 2 m 26787---02-AKEV
Complete tubing-cable wrap for AKEV 5 m 26787---05-AKEV
Accessory Kit for External Venting 26787---AK---EV
(max. 10 accessory
kits per device due to
calibration data)
Tubing for “device vent” 26787---VT---DE
Tubing for “sample vent” 26787---VT---SA
Accessory kit for cleaning of the pneumatics*
Germany (German manual)
UK, India & US | Canada (English manual)
France (French manual)